
From: 
To: 
Subject: 

Cresce ntia-

Vollmann. Peterson 

Crescentia Brown 

RE: A"s/Howard Terminal CEQA Coordination Meeting 

It's the Joaquin Miller Conference Room on the 2nd Floor 

Peterson Z. Vollmann, Planner IV I City of Oakland I Bureau of Planning I 250 Frank H. Ogawa, Suite 

2114 I Oakland, CA 94612 I Phone: (510)238-6167 I Fax: (510) 238-4730 I Email: 

~~~l.LL!J~~"'-'-'~~"'-"- I Website: :!.::L:!.."-""-'~~'-'-"-'~~.L!.JL~.LC!.J.~ 

From: Crescentia Brown [mailto:CBrown@esassoc.com] 

Sent: Wednesday, October 31, 2018 12:29 PM 

To: Brown, Lily <LBrown@oaklandca.gov>; Vollmann, Peterson <PVollmann@oaklandca.gov>; Starr, 

Iris <IStarr@oaklandca.gov>; David Kaval (dkaval@athletics.com) <dkaval@athletics.com>; Gallegos, 

Larry <LGallegos@oaklandca.gov>; Patel, Bijal <BPatel@oaklandcityattorney.org>; Miguel Duarte 

(mduarte@athletics.com) <mduarte@athletics.com>; Spoerl, Peter 

<PSpoerl@oaklandcityattorney.org>; Robert Rees (R.Rees@fehrand peers.com) 

<R.Rees@fehrandpeers.com>; Jillian Feyk-Miney <JFeyk-Miney@esassoc.com>; Brian Boxer 

<BBoxer@esassoc.com>; Hillary Gitelman <HGitelman@esassoc.com>; Noah Rosen 

(NRosen@athletics.com) <NRosen@athletics.com>; Sekhri, Neil (NSekhri@gibsondunn.com) 

<NSekhri@gibsondunn.com>; Lee Reis (L.Reis@fehrandpeers.com) <L.Reis@fehrandpeers.com>; 

Lake, Betsy <ELake@oaklandca.gov>; Neil Kraetsch (NKraetsch@athletics.com) 

<NKraetsch@athletics.com>; Tiashombe (Tiashombe@athletics.com) 

<Tiashombe@athletics.com>; Alaoui, B. Mohamed <BAiaoui@oaklandca.gov> 

Cc: Gilchrist, William <WGilchrist@oaklandca.gov>; Dash Davidson <ddavidson@athletics.com>; 

Ghalandari, Sara <SGhalandari@gibsondunn.com>; Murphy, Mary G. 

<MGMurphy@gibsondunn.com>; Manasse, Edward <EManasse@oaklandca.gov> 

Subject: A's/Howard Terminal CEQA Coordination Meeting 

All: Attached is this week's 

a adds n 

Bureau 

Crescentia Brown 

agenda. Note that it shows an 

I 



cbrown@esassoc. com 
www. esassoc. com 


